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PROVIDE CONCEALED PIPING SYSTEM FOR REMOVAL OF

CONDENSATE FROM HVAC UNIT, IN
DIRECTLY CONNECTED

TO WASTE PIPING AS REQUIRED BY CODE (TYPICAL)

PROVIDE WASTE AND VENT PIPING SYSTEM

FOR INDIVIDUAL RESIDENTIAL UNITS,

CONCEAL IN WALLS OR CHASES.

INSTALLATION SHALL MEET U.L. LISTED

4" VERTICAL ROOF
DRAIN LEADER

STAND PIPE WITH HOSE

CONNECTION AS

REQUIRED BY CODE

6" VERTICAL ROOF

DRAIN LEADER

FROM ABOVE

6" VERTICAL ROOF DRAIN LEADER

6" HORIZ. PVC ROOF DRAIN SLOPE

1/8" PER FOOT MINIMUM WITHIN

FLOOR/CEILING ASSEMBLY

4" VERTICAL ROOF

DRAIN LEADER

4" VERTICAL ROOF

DRAIN LEADER

4" VERTICAL ROOF

DRAIN LEADER

R-12 4"Dn 3"Up

R-13 4"Dn 3" Up

R-14 4"Dn 3" Up

R-15 4" Dn 3" Up

R-16 4"Dn 3"Up

R-17 4"Dn 3"Up

R-19 3"Dn-Up

R-18 4"Dn 3"Up

R-20 2"Dn-Up

R-21 3"Dn-Up
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44 FU
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WC-1

SH-1

SH-1

SH-1

SH-1

SH-1
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Floor
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Ranor Mechanical

P.O. Box 5036

962 Main Street

North Jay, ME 04262

4th Floor Sanitary & Vent

P1.04A
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